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1. Any Nevada resident (youth or adult) may exhibit. Judging is limited to entries by amateurs only.
2. All entries must be entered under the creator’s name only and must be solely the work of the 

entrant.
3.

4.
5.
6.
7.

8.
to the public on Friday of the festival, from 1pm to 9pm, Saturday of the festival from 9am to 
9pm, and Sunday of the festival, from 9am to 4pm. 

9. Entries must be the individual’s own work and be completed between August 2024 and August
2025, unless specifically noted in the section rules. 

10.
of the festival. Early removal will result in the forfeiture of all ribbons and awards.

11.

or destroyed.
12.
13.
14. Judges have the right to subdivide or combine all classes for judging.
15.
16.
17. No food or beverages of any kind are allowed in the exhibit hall.
18.



Youth entries will be noted by age group, based on the age of the exhibitor as of August 1, 2025.



Thursday, August 21, 2025

Wednesday, August 20, 2025

Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Monday, August 18, 2025











 

  
 

 

  
 

  

 

      

       

   

  

All Quilts entered for judging 
are eligible for the People’s 
Choice Award!

23rd Annual 
Community 
Raffle Quilt
“Lakeside”

Hearts of
    Gold 
Quilters

Tickets will be sold during the fair.
You do not need to be present to win.

 Drawing held Sunday at 3 pm.























Entry Time: Tuesday, August 19, 2025    2pm– 7pm
Judging: Wednesday, August 20, 2025     9am

 





Class 4: Children’s Wearable 
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